
  
 

PMCT Executive Committee 
 

Kevin Toolan 
President* 

Saxton 
president@patmedteachers.org 

 
 

Dawn Franzese 
Secretary* 

PMHS 
secretary@patmedteachers.org 

Christopher Angelora 
Executive Vice President* 

Saxton 
executivevp@patmedteachers.org 

 

Laura Di Landro 
Treasurer*  

Oregon 
treasurer@patmedteachers.org 

June Gagnon 
Elementary School VP* 

Tremont 
elementaryvp@patmedteachers.org   

 

Terence Doran 
Middle School VP 

South Ocean 
msvp@patmedteachers.org 

Laura Klein 
High School VP 

PMHS 
hsvp@patmedteachers.org 

  

Chairpeople 
 

Timothy Ritter Eli Tricoche Cristina Carpluk 
Health & Safety Political Action* Community Outreach 

safety@patmedteachers.org 
 

eli.tricoche@gmail.com 
 

ccarpluk@pmschools.org 

Syndee Zegel Vivian Calovi & Venezia Verdi Carrie Pickford 
Membership* Publications Student Citizen Awards 

membership@patmedteachers.org 
 

publications@patmedteachers.org 
 

awards@patmedteachers.org 
 

 
Building Representatives 

 

Canaan Eagle Medford Tremont 
Lori Stratton (LBR) Damarelis Cruz (LBR) Barbara Leuly (LBR) Jacqueline Orsino (LBR) 

Heather Boschen Jacqueline Manno Kelly Rambo Robert Valenti 

Lauren McGlone Colleen McEwen Christopher Shaw Vanessa Zolzer 

 
Bay Barton River 

Lisa Alberto (LBR) Laurie Carrera (LBR) Sandra Graham Phyllis Cattell (LBR) 

Keith Beebe Danielle McGovern-Spratt Pamela Mongiello Melissa Colonna 

 
Oregon Saxton South Ocean 

Megan McGourty (LBR) Tim Ritter (LBR) Sousana Katsafaros (LBR) 

Christina Bannon Elizabeth Marro Bobbie Colon 

Josh Maines Gina McCaffrey Jennifer Pollock 

 Alison Russo  

 
Patchogue-Medford High School 

Steve Alfano (LBR) Alicia Connelly-Foster (LBR) Megan Space (LBR) Kieran Sweeney (LBR) 

Kim Gardner Jacquelyn Goodrich Shaun Harris Carolina Leon 

Zackary Petker  Natalie Talhami James Volpe 
 

*Designates a NYSUT/AFT Delegate 
Tim Ritter & Cristina Carpluk – Alternate NYSUT/AFT Delegates 

 

 


